Кубок Владивостока 2018 
г. Владивосток 
23.05.2018 - 15.08.2018 
Официальные  результаты, класс "Конрад 25" 
4 этап, 4 гонки



Председатель ГК_____________/Хромченко Е.Б./
Главный секретарь_____________/Чуева Т.В./ 

Класс: Конрад 25 

	№
	Парус
№
	Борт
	Гонки
	Очки
	Место

	
	
	
	гн.1
	гн.2
	гн.3
	гн.4
	
	

	1
	1395
	Артист
	2
	3
	1
	5
	11,0
	1

	2
	369
	Танго
	1
	5
	5
	1
	12,0
	2

	3
	2054
	Камертон
	3
	4
	3
	2
	12,0
	3

	4
	1307
	O'key
	5
	1
	6
	3
	15,0
	4

	5
	1256
	Аккорд
	6
	8
	7
	dnc
	38,0
	5

	6
	1016
	Твист
	dnc
	dnc
	2
	4
	40,0
	6

	7
	1366
	Армада
	4
	2
	dnc
	dnc
	40,0
	7

	8
	1367
	Ариэль
	9
	10
	4
	dnc
	40,0
	8

	9
	1201
	Джайв
	dnc
	6
	9
	8
	40,0
	9

	10
	5
	Союз
	7
	dnc
	10
	7
	41,0
	10

	11
	2026
	Сигма
	8
	9
	8
	dnc
	42,0
	11

	12
	2052
	Маэстро
	dnc
	11
	11
	6
	45,0
	12

	13
	1347
	Диско
	dnc
	7
	12
	dnc
	53,0
	13

	14
	2086
	Иллюзион
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	68,0
	14

	15
	1348
	Наяда
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	68,0
	14

	16
	1211
	Бумеранг
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	68,0
	14


